NLAG L : -	Tantile	h		NMENT (Offi	ice)		.2.2.2.0	
rom (Person):	Abdul	Ruhman	of	SPF		Date/Time:	12.10.2017	
stimated Cost				Bill to:				
		OD RES / EV				79	TO WALL	
o Inspect Veh	icle No:	-		3910D	Insured	-	TP 11046	
it Workshop m	/s	Perfu	rmance_	0. 9	Tel	6319 (411	
of		303	Alexand	ara Road				
Policy No:				Claim	No: AEM	10/105/0	AT/FIUG/PU	11046
Sum Insured:_				Exce	ess:			
Make of Veh:					180-0-00		11.10.2017	
Client's Record			TUTTO	17:10:2017	@ 10-30am	owner u	uiting	
Client's Record	REP. / R	EV 24 HRS		17-10-2017		OWNER U	UiHMg dorsement	
Client's Record	REP. / R			17-10-2017 octed: (an		OWNER U	UiHMg dorsement	
(Client's Record CA / REV /	REP. / R 3-10-2017	5-04pm 1	erson Conta	octed: (ar		OWNE U H.O.D. En Vehicle IN	UiHMg dorsement	
Client's Record CA / REV / Date/Time:)	REP. / R. 3-10-2017	5-04pm 1	erson Conta			OWNE U H.O.D. En Vehicle IN	uiting doisement	
Client's Record CA / REV / Date/Time:)	REP. / R. 3-10-2013 Action/Ins	5-04pm I	Person Conta	octed: (ar		OWNE U H.O.D. En Vehicle IN	uiting doisement	
Client's Record CA / REV / Date/Time:	REP. / R. 3-10-2013 Action/Ins	5-04pm 1 struction (v \$100 - X	Person Conta	mate (ar	oline	OWNER U H.O.D. En Vehicle IN	uiting doisement	

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

ASSIGNMENT SWZ 89(00) Yr Regn: 2015, NOV. FIDC. (U.F.) Date: From: Type: Nr.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Estimated Cost: Truck / Trailer or OD I(TP I WS I TP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MV BMW 1160 SKZ BSIND Make: To Inspect Vehicle No: Perfumance Colour at Workshop m/s T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Alexandra Rd Sp.Reading 303 Eng/No: Insured: WB41V72010V250049. C/No: Policy No. Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Claims No. Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Sum Insured: Excess: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Client's Record) Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Make of Veh: Morma Tyre Size: 10.30CM owner wathru (Policy Condition) N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU (PIR) SUMI / Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. TOYO / YOKO or Front Bal, or Market Value: R/Bal. Consistent?: Yes or No IDAC Accident Rport: L/Bal. L/Bal. Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: D.O.A. Res.: Yes or No days Est. Repairs: 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held at Lum Sum: Des, of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C-/ Rooftop or CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date / Time Action / Instruction RECEIVED 0 9 MAY 2018 Repair range: \$2500-\$3500 Celine 21/07/2020 4 Weekdays 1 Weekend total 5 Reopen input repair range/days Date/Time, File Pass to? Days Of Repair: Preli. Report 250 Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Final Report Transportation: Add Fee: S+RS, SI Site Insp (\$ Interview Photos Tech. Invs (\$ Others Report Format:

Weekend (\$

TOTAL

250



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING & MGT DIVISION

Ref:

CS/SPF17019741/T1tb

ACCIDENT CLAIM SECTION (SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE) 1 MOUNT PLEASANT ROAD

Date: 13-10-2017



	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	MIM
Insured Veh.	TP 1104G	Veh. Inspected	SKZ 8910D
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	AEMD/105/009/2017/TP1104G	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From	ABDUL RAHMAN	Assign Date	12/10/2017
	Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
Make & Model		c.c	0
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
Chassis No.		Colour	
Odometer	N.E.	Steering	
Brakes		Modification	
General			
	Conditi	ons of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre			mm
L/H Front Tyre			mm
R/H Rear Tyre			mm
L/H Rear Tyre			mm
	Description	on of Damages	
- Will England No.	Genera	Information	
Accident Date	11/10/2017	Inspection Date	
Survey held at	PERFORMANCE MOTORS LTD		
	303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159941		
a.	R	emarks	则此 (5年) 自266



Your Ref: 5

SKZ8910D

Our Ref:

AEMD/105/009/2017/TP1104G

Date:

12 October 2017

SPF Accidents Claims Section Automotive Engg & Mgmt Div Police Logistics Department No. 1 Mount Pleasant Road Block 8 Old Police Academy #02-12 Singapore 298333

Tel: 64784840 Fax: 64784848

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Paya Ubi Industrial Park 51 Ubi Avenue 1 #01/02-25 Singapore 408933

Via Fax only: 62564315

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT ON 11 OCTOBER 2017 INVOLVING GOVT VEHICLE TP1104G AND OTHER VEHICLE SKZ8910D

We refer to the above matter.

- Please assist to arrange for a PRI of Vehicle no. SKZ8910D at Performance Motors Ltd of 303 Alexandra Road, Singapore 159941.
- 3 For appointment kindly contact Ms Caroline at Tel: 63190174.
- 4 Estimates were provided by the workshop.
- 5 Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Abdul Rahman

Accident Claims Officer for Assistant Director

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	11/10/2017 16:22
Date Of Accident	11/10/2017 11:50
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG CLEMENTI RD TWDS WESTCOAST HIGHWAY NEAR BUS
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKZ8910D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LOO JUN MUN TRSITAN
NRIC No	S8933956A
Email Address	TRISTANLOO@YAHOO.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96263641
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-64126118
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	116D
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	NORMAL USAGE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	VPA/P1690256
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LOO JUN MUN TRSITAN
NRIC No	S8933956A
Date Of Birth	01/10/1989
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	22/06/2010
Driving Experience	7 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

MALE

(LOCAL) +65-96263641

TRISTANLOO@YAHOO.COM.SG

OFFICE-64126118

Address

126B LORONG KISMIS

Postcode

598053

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO YES YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

YES

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

POLICE STATION NAME [OTHER]

BUKIT TIMAH NPP

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACH.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

TP TOOK THE SD CARD, NO SD CARD TO UPLOAD

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

TP1104G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MOTORCYCLE WHITE

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Name

UNKNOWN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

TP1104G

Were seat belts worn?

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 5. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GBA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the loggement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (ii) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me.
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as wiell as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Parsonal information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers of agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes, MERINA CHIA SAN SAN

MA

11 /10 / 2017 Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessad by Reporting Centre Personnel 11 0CT 2017

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road ime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Sketch Plan

Refer to police	report	
2000		
	Second Million Control of the Contro	
	INVESTIGATION OF THE PROPERTY	
laration		
		MERINA CHIA SAN SA
declare the foregoing par	iculars are true in every respect.	Performance Motors Limited
11/1		303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Cen Singapore 159941
Aprila		Singapore 159941
10/2017 15.40		+
yholder's Signature / Date	8. Oriver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date	Witnessed by Reporting Centre
B	& Time	Personnel 11 nc





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Timah NPP

1 Toh Yi Drive #01-139 SINGAPORE 591501

Tel No: 1800-4689999

1 of 3

Report No. T/20171011/2089

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 117 14:23	Made:	Vide Report No.: D/20171011/0060	Station Diary No.:
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		
1.4.441.14.44	Informant: N MUN, TR		Address: 126B LORONG KISMIS SINC	3APORE 598053
	/ ID No.: D / S89339:	56A	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 96263641
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age: 28	Date of Birth: 01/10/1989	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese	}		Language:	Institution / School Name:
Occupat IT CONS	ion: SULTANT		Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Government Vehi	cle Driv No		Date/Time of Accident: 11/10/2017 11:50		Type of Location Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 CLEMENTI R Along Cleme Weather:		Coast Highway		busstop B22	Road	Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry				-
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Conf	raffic Control:		Traffic Volume: Light	
Traffic Flow: One Way					- 3	

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SKZ8910D	Car	BMW	116D 5DR HATCHBAC K DSC LED	Blue	Slightly Damaged	0
TP1104G	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	Traffic Police bike	White		Ō

Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SKZ8910D	AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE	P1690256	27/11/2016	26/11/2017



T/20171011/2089

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Timah NPP 2 of 3 Report No. T/20171011/2089

1 Toh Yi Drive #01-139 SINGAPORE 591501

Tel No: 1800-4689999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestriar	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	destriar	n Cross	sing: NA
Driver						
Name	LOO JUN MUN, TR	ISTAN		ID No	1,	S8933956A
Related Vehicle	SKZ8910D (Car)			Contact No.		96263641
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licen Expin	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 11/10/2017 at about 1130hrs, I left Mindef (Bukit Gombak Camp) going to my work place located at 30 Science Park Road, I was driving my own car registration plate number SKZ8910D.

I drove along Clementi Road towards West Coast Highway and during which after the bridge of Clementi Road near to busstop B22, I noticed there was a construction work on the extreme right lane and behind the construction there was another vehicle red in colour, registration plate number SJA219M, Suzuki Swift trying to change his lane to the center lane.

Upon seeing it, I choose to slow down to prevent any accident, as such I felt an impact coming from the back of my vehicle. I step out and I saw 1 Traffic Police bike and the rider wearing white jacket lying down behind my car.

I wish to state that, later another Traffic Police came to scene and took my CCTV Car SD card from me for their investigation. A form NP 323 was issued to me.





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Timah NPP

1 Toh Yi Drive #01-139 SINGAPORE 591501

Tel No: 1800-4689999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

3 of 3 Report No. T/20171011/2089

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Singapore Police Force

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Staff Sgt MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ BIN RAMLI	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 11/10/2017 14:23
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt TANG SIEW PING Contact No.: 65476430	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp SN 038	



SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT SLIP

	DAOI	F1011/0	060		
	+222	708395 ocipient's Name, NR	Sypt	201-	
		polipient's Name, NR P HQ	IC or Passport Nd.	/ Rank and No.)	
of		A PARTICIPATION OF THE PARTICI	olice Station / NPC	/NPP)	
arahv arknowla	dge receipt of the				
17	(d) (d)			000	
	Strontiu	um SZ	213 2D		•
I			_/		1500
)			/		
5		_/	- in the		
1		/			
		32		1000	
				armon and a	
0					
	Lno.	Dun M	un Tr	reter	289 33956
10.1	B Lan	one Kish	∼/\u00e4 plice Station / NPC	/ NPP)	S89 33956 -
n	B Long 17 (Date)	(Address / Po	NPC Dilice Station / NPC	(NPP)	S89 33956
on	B Land 17 (Date) Handed over by:	(Address / Po	NPC Dilice Station / NPC	/ NPP)	589 33956
on	B Land 17 (Date) Handed over by:	(Address / Po	NPC Dilice Station / NPC	(NPP)	589 33956
Nitnessed by /*	B Land 17 (Date) Handed over by:	(Address / Po	NPC Dilice Station / NPC	(NPP)	
Vitnessed by /* Delete if applicable	B Land 17 (Date) Handed over by:	Address / Po	NIS plice Station / NPC (), 45 (Time	(NPP)	\$39 33956 (Signature)
Vitnessed by /* Delete if applicable (S	B Land 17 (Date) Handed over by:	Address / Po	NIS plice Station / NPC (), 45 (Time	(NPP)	(Signature)
Witnessed by /* Delete if applicable (S O O O O O O O O O O O O O	B Land 17 (Date) Handed over by: alignature) In Stan	Address / Po	NIS plice Station / NPC (), 45 (Time	Received by:	(Signature)
Delete if applicable (S	B Land 17 (Date) Handed over by: alignature) In Stan	Address / Po	NIS plice Station / NPC (), 45 (Time	Received by:	(Signature)
Witnessed by /* Delete if applicable (S OD JULY (Name, NRIC or Par	B Land 17 (Date) Handed over by: alignature) In Stan	Address / Po	NIS plice Station / NPC (), 45 (Time	Received by:	(Signature)
Witnessed by /* Delete if applicable (S DO JULY MO (Name, NRIC or Par	B Land 17 (Date) Handed over by: alignature) In Stan	Address / Po	NIS plice Station / NPC (), 45 (Time	Received by:	(Signature)

POLICE DEPARTMENT

OFFICE NOTES

D/20171011/0060

IO RICHZUM

Tel: 65476185

Ofedge According

report

NP 364(94)

BMW Dealer

٠,

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190131 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road Kast Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Tel. 51190888 (AfterSales) Fax: 53449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159544 Tel 6150528 (AfterSales) 63190533/630 (Motorrad) Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales) 64796624 (Motorrad)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

1 2 OCT 2017

Page No. : 1 of 2 Estimate No. : b1 44435 Date Estimated : 12/10/2017 : Merina Chia San San Prepared By

40000 - ACCOUNT -- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -Loo Jun Mun, Tristan Cash Sales - Service Singapore 126B Lorong Kismis Singapore 598053

MILEAGE REGN. DATE MODEL CHASSIS NO. REGN. NO. 0 27/11/2015 116d V250049 SKZ8910D

DESCRIPTION To replace rear bumper including attachments etc and to knock out dented area caused by accident	850.	1,700.00
To paint rear bumper	934	1,038.00
To replace rear exhaust silencer including alignment system and conduct checks for leak.	451	7 531.00 ·
To remove old PDC assembly, replace damaged parts and reconnect to new bumper including conduct checks for proper function.	150.	177.00
To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function.	150	0, 177.00
To remove and install boot compartment carpet and garnish to facilitate repairs.	230	271.00
Sundries.		7 80.00
Total Labou	r 1:	3,974.00

PART NUMBER	R DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
18308597035	REAR SILENCER	1	864.80	7 864.80
51127240912	REAR BUMPER CARRIER	1	375.90	bt/_375.90
51127371712	REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE (M)	1	56.05	- 56.05
51127371751	REAR BUMPER TOWING EYE COVER PRIMED	1	49.10	de 49.10
51127371751	REAR BUMPER LH MOUNT	1	141.65	? 141.65
51127371753	REAR BUMPER RH MOUNT	1	141.65	, ? 141.65
51127429752	REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED	1	880.25	de 880.25
63267193294	NUMBER PLATE LIGHT LED	1	23.20	dis/23.20
66202220666	PDC sensor	2	363.05	7 726.10
66206923000	DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE	4	4.95	ner 19.80
		Tot	al Parts	 3,278.50

BMW Dealer Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel. 62120100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road

East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Tel 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel 63190538 (AfterSales) 63190537/530 (Motorrad) Fax. 64796604 (AfterSales) 64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. Date Estimated

44435 b1

: 12/10/2017

: Merina Chia San San

REGN. NO.

Prepared By

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE 27/11/2015 MODEL

0

MILEAGE

SKZ8910D

V250049

116d

Page No. : 2 of 2

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- · To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation.
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- · Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Claims OD / 3rd		Claim No.	
Date & Time 17		Excess S\$	
Surveyor's Name *	Taufille.	Sign	fullis
Surveyor's Tel	97495749	Authorised	Yes / No
Authorised Date		Time	1 00 / NO
RESURVEY PARTS P	HOTO BY SURVEY	OR POLICE	
Surveyor's E-mail	taufillin c	Wen to	3 94 .
No. of Working Days Re	comment 7	1	W.U./W.E5

3,974.00 Labour 1 3,278.50 Parts 0.00 Labour 2 0.00 Excess 507.68 Total GST @ 7%

Grand Total

7,760.18

^{**} THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

^{**} DDICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

Ref : CS/SPF17019741/T1tbe2 AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING & MGT DIVISION

SINC	DENT CLAIM SEC	FORCE)	Date: 15-05-2018	
LK 8	UNT PLEASANT F 3 OLD POLICE AC	ADEMYSINGAPORE 298333	Code: SPF	
		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	
	Insured Veh.	TP 1104G	Veh. Inspected	SKZ 8910D
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	AEMD/105/009/2017/TP1104G	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	ABDUL RAHMAN	Assign Date	12/10/2017
2.	A COLUMN SAN	Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
	Make & Model	B.M.W. 116D	c.c	1496
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2015
	Chassis No.	WBA1V72010V250049	Colour	BLUE
	Odometer	22686	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/55 R16	PIRELLI	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/55 R16	PIRELLI	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R16	PIRELLI	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R16	PIRELLI	6 mm
4.		Descript	ion of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE RE	EAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.	D7 4111 70 E0 02 E		al Information	VERSION FROM THE SELECTION OF THE SELECT
	Accident Date	11/10/2017	Inspection Date	17/10/2017
	Survey held at	TO TO THE TAX TO THE T		
		303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159941		
5a.			Remarks	William Text (Males and
	DITUE INCOCCTI	HAS NOT SEND IN FOR REPAIR ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W ICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	ITHOUT PREJUDICE BA	ASIS. RISED REPAIRS.
5b.		Estimat	e Days of Repair	STATE OF THE PARTY
	ESTIMATED NO	RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working D	ays



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKZ 8910D

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	SUNDRIES (SN)	* CHECK	80.00	-
	REAR SILENCER (SN)	* CHECK	864.80	-
	REAR BUMPER CARRIER (SN)	BENT	375.90	375.90
	REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE (M) (SN)	* CHECK	56.05	-
	REAR BUMPER TOWING EYE COVER PRIMED (SN)	DEFORMED	49.10	49.10
	REAR BUMPER LH MOUNT (SN)	* CHECK	141.65	38
	REAR BUMPER RH MOUNT (SN)	* CHECK	141.65	
	REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (SN)	DEFORMED	880.25	880.25
	NUMBER PLATE LIGHT LED (SN)	DISTORTED	23.20	23.20
	PDC SENSOR (SN)	* CHECK	726.10	-
	DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE (SN)	NECESSARY	19.80	19.80
- 2	DEGGG, Ellio IIII G. C.		3,358.50	1,348.25
	LABOUR		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	The second Carde
	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER INCLUDING ATTACHMENTS ETC AND TO KNOCK OUT DENTED AREA CAUSED BY ACCIDENT		1,700.00	850.00
	TO PAINT REAR BUMPER.		1,038.00	934.00
	TO REPLACE REAR EXHAUST SILENCER INCLUDING ALIGNMENT SYSTEM AND CONDUCT CHECKS FOR LEAK.	* CHECK	531.00	-
	TO REMOVE OLD PDC ASSEMBLY, REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS AND RECONNECT TO NEW BUMPER INCLUDING CONDUCT CHECKS FOR PROPER FUNCTION.		177.00	150.00
	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGHTINGS AT THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION.		177.00	150.00
	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL BOOT COMPARTMENT CARPET AND GARNISH TO FACILITATE REPAIRS.		271.00	230.00
				1 (4)
			3,894.00	2,314.00
-	GRAND TOTAL		7,252.50	



Page No.:2 of 2

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS (REPAIR COST NOT CONCLUDE)	3,662.25
(EXCLUDE CHECK ITEMS S\$2,541.25 NETT)	

Report Ref No. CS/SPF17019741/T1tbe2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.